
 
JNTUH UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 
B.Tech I Year I-Semester  

 
TIMETABLE         

SECTION-I(CSE-Regular & IDDMP)                                                  Semester Commences From: 21-11-2022                                                                    
 
 

DAY 10:00AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-1:00PM 
1:00PM-
2:00PM 

2.00PM-3:30PM 
3.30PM-
5:00PM 

MONDAY  

 

  

TUESDAY              PPS LAB I1&I2   

WEDNESDAY    

THURSDAY  PPS  

Friday    PPS 

SATURDAY 
ECSE Lab 

(11.00AM to 1.00PM) 
 

 
Subject                                                                                          Faculty 

1. Programming for Problem Solving            Mr.K.Shahu Chathrapathi 
2. Programming for Problem Solving  Lab   Mr.K.Shahu Chathrapathi /Mr.B.Siddartha/Mr. A. Naresh Kumar   
3. ECSE Lab          Dr.M.Nagaratna/ Mr. A. Naresh Kumar 

             Sd/- 
         Head, CSE Dept 



JNTUH UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 
Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 

B.Tech I Year I-Semester  
 

TIMETABLE         
SECTION-J(CSE- IDP)                  Semester Commences From: 21-11-2022 

 

DAY 10:00AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-1:00PM 
1:00PM-
2:00PM 

2.00PM-3:30PM 
3.30PM-
5:00PM 

MONDAY PPS  

 

  

TUESDAY    

WEDNESDAY  PPS  

THURSDAY   

Friday   PPS LAB J1&J2  

SATURDAY 
ECSE Lab 

(11.00AM to 1.00PM) 
 

 
Subject                                                                                          Faculty 

1. Programming for Problem Solving                                  Ms.M.N.Shahenaaz Sulthana       
2. Programming for Problem Solving  Lab                         Ms E.HemaLatha/  Ms.M.N.Shahenaaz Sulthana     
3.ECSE Lab                     Dr.R.Sridevi / Mr. B. Siddartha 

 
         Sd/- 

             Head, CSE Dept 



JNTUH UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 
Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 

B.Tech I Year I-Semester  
 

TIMETABLE        
SECTION-K (CSE- AI&ML)                 Semester Commences From: 21-11-2022 
 

DAY 10:00AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-1:00PM 
1:00PM-
2:00PM 

2.00PM-3:30PM 
3.30PM-
5:00PM 

MONDAY  PPS 

 

  

TUESDAY   PPS LAB-K1&K2  

WEDNESDAY PPS    

THURSDAY    

Friday    

SATURDAY 
ECSE Lab 

(11.00AM to 1.00PM) 
 

Subject                                                                                          Faculty 

   1. Programming for Problem Solving                                 Ms.K.Neeraja                                     
   2. Programming for Problem Solving  Lab                        Ms.K.Neeraja /  Ms.A.Renuka 
   3.ECSE Lab                       Dr.A.Govardhan /Mr. N. Sampath Kumar 
 
 

                         Sd/- 
         Head, CSE Dept 

 



JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 
Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 

B.Tech I Year I-Semester (Regular) 
 

TIMETABLE  
Section-A(Civil-regular) 
                                     

DAY 
10:00AM-
11:30AM 

11:30AM-
1:00PM 

1:00PM-
2:00PM 

2.00PM-
3:30PM 

3.30PM-
5:00PM 

MONDAY CPDS  

 

     CPDS Lab-A1 
    (03:00-05-00)  

TUESDAY    

WEDNESDAY    

THURSDAY   

Friday 
      CPDS Lab-A2         
        (11:00-1:00)                              

 CPDS 

SATURDAY    
                Subject                                                      Faculty 

1.      C programming and Data Structures                    Ms.P.Anusha 
2.      C programming and Data Structures Lab(A1)    Ms.D.Kalpna 
3.      C programming and Data Structures Lab(A2)    Ms.D.Pratima 

                                                                                   
                                                                           

            Sd/- 
                                 Head, CSE Dept 

 



JNTUH UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 
Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 

B.Tech I Year I-Semester  
 

TIMETABLE   
       

SECTION-B(Civil-IDP)                          emester Commences From: 21-11-2022                                                                              
  

DAY 
10:00AM-
11:30AM 

11:30AM-
1:00PM 

1:00PM-
2:00PM 

2.00PM-
3:30PM 

3.30PM-
5:00PM 

MONDAY  

 

CPDS  
TUESDAY    

WEDNESDAY  CPDS LAB-B2 
(03:00-05:00) 

THURSDAY     CPDS 

Friday  
 

  

SATURDAY 
CPDS LAB-B1 
(11:00-01-00) 

 

                    Subject                                                                Faculty 

1.   C programming and Data Structures                       Mr.Aslamkhan MD                                      

2.   C programming and Data Structures Lab(B1)        Mr.Md. Aslam Khan   
3.   C programming and Data Structures Lab(B2)        Mr.Md. Aslam Khan   
 

            Sd/- 
                          Head, CSE Dept 

 



JNTUH UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 
Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 

B.Tech I Year I-Semester  
 

TIMETABLE         
SECTION-M (Chemical)                  Semester Commences From: 21-11-2022 

 

DAY 10:00AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-1:00PM 
1:00PM-
2:00PM 

2.00PM-3:30PM 
3.30PM-
5:00PM 

MONDAY  CPDS LAB-M1 

 

  

TUESDAY    CPDS 

WEDNESDAY     

THURSDAY  CPDS LAB-M2  CPDS 

Friday    

SATURDAY    

Subject                                                                                          Faculty 

     1. C Programming and Data Structures                                         Ms.D.Pratima    
     2. C Programming and Data Structures Lab-M1                          Mr.A.Renuka          
     3. C Programming and Data Structures Lab-M2                          Mr.A.Naresh Kumar. 
 
 

                         Sd/- 
         Head, CSE Dept 


