Dept of Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech I Year I-Semester

TIMETABLE

SECTION-I(CSE-Regular & IDDMP)

Semester Commences From: 21-11-2022

DAY	10:00AM-11:30AM	11:30AM-1:00PM	1:00PM- 2:00PM	2.00PM-3:30PM	3.30PM- 5:00PM
MONDAY					
TUESDAY		PPS LAB I1&I2			
WEDNESDAY					
THURSDAY				PPS	
Friday					PPS
SATURDAY	ECSE (11.00AM to				

Subject Faculty

1. Programming for Problem Solving Mr.K.Shahu Chathrapathi

2. Programming for Problem Solving Lab Mr.K.Shahu Chathrapathi /Mr.B.Siddartha/Mr. A. Naresh Kumar

3. ECSE Lab Dr.M.Nagaratna/ Mr. A. Naresh Kumar

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech I Year I-Semester

TIMETABLE

SECTION-J(CSE-IDP)

Semester Commences From: 21-11-2022

DAY	10:00AM-11:30AM	11:30AM-1:00PM	1:00PM- 2:00PM	2.00PM-3:30PM	3.30PM- 5:00PM
MONDAY	PPS				
TUESDAY					
WEDNESDAY				PPS	
THURSDAY					
Friday				PPS LAB J1&J	2
SATURDAY	ECSE (11.00AM to				

Subject

- 1. Programming for Problem Solving
- 2. Programming for Problem Solving Lab
- 3.ECSE Lab

Faculty

Ms.M.N.Shahenaaz Sulthana Ms E.HemaLatha/ Ms.M.N.Shahenaaz Sulthana Dr.R.Sridevi / Mr. B. Siddartha

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech I Year I-Semester

TIMETABLE

SECTION-K (CSE- AI&ML)

Semester Commences From: 21-11-2022

DAY	10:00AM-11:30AM	11:30AM-1:00PM	1:00PM- 2:00PM	2.00PM-3:30PM	3.30PM- 5:00PM
MONDAY		PPS			
TUESDAY				PPS LAB-K1&	2K2
WEDNESDAY	PPS				
THURSDAY					
Friday					
SATURDAY	ECSE Lab (11.00AM to 1.00PM)				

Subject Faculty

1. Programming for Problem Solving

2. Programming for Problem Solving Lab

3.ECSE Lab

Ms.K.Neeraja

Ms.K.Neeraja / Ms.A.Renuka

Dr.A.Govardhan /Mr. N. Sampath Kumar

JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech I Year I-Semester (Regular)

TIMETABLE

Section-A(Civil-regular)

DAY	10:00AM- 11:30AM	11:30AM- 1:00PM	1:00PM- 2:00PM	2.00PM- 3:30PM	3.30PM- 5:00PM
MONDAY	CPDS			CPDS Lab-A (03:00-05-00)	1
TUESDAY					
WEDNESDAY					
THURSDAY					
Friday	CPDS Lab-A2 (11:00-1:00)				CPDS
SATURDAY					

Subject Faculty

C programming and Data Structures
C programming and Data Structures Lab(A1)
Ms.P.Anusha
Ms.D.Kalpna

3. C programming and Data Structures Lab(A2) Ms.D.Pratima

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech I Year I-Semester

TIMETABLE

SECTION-B(Civil-IDP)

DAY

MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Friday

SATURDAY

emester Commences From: 21-11-2022

1:00PM-	2.00PM-	3.30PM-	
2:00PM	3:30PM	5:00PM	
	CPDS		
	CPDS I	AB-B2	
	(03:00-05:00)		
		CPDS	

Subject Faculty

11:30AM-

1:00PM

1. C programming and Data Structures Mr.Aslamkhan MD

CPDS LAB-B1

(11:00-01-00)

10:00AM-

11:30AM

2. C programming and Data Structures Lab(B1) Mr.Md. Aslam Khan

3. C programming and Data Structures Lab(B2) Mr.Md. Aslam Khan

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech I Year I-Semester

TIMETABLE

SECTION-M (Chemical)

Semester Commences From: 21-11-2022

DAY	10:00AM-11:30AM		11:30AM-1:00PM	1:00PM- 2:00PM	2.00PM-3:30PM	3.30PM- 5:00PM
MONDAY		CPDS LAB-M1				
TUESDAY						CPDS
WEDNESDAY						
THURSDAY		CP	PDS LAB-M2			CPDS
Friday						
SATURDAY						

Subject Faculty

1. C Programming and Data Structures

2. C Programming and Data Structures Lab-M1

3. C Programming and Data Structures Lab-M2

Ms.D.Pratima

Mr.A.Renuka

Mr.A.Naresh Kumar.